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

844 NW 64th St, Seattle
MLS #:
Status:

Price:
@; SqFt:

Beds:

Baths:

6515 Division Ave NW, Seattle
MLS #:
Status:

Price:
@ SqFt:

Beds:

Baths:

816 NW 56th St, Seattle
MLS #:
Status:

[3_ Price:
SqgFt:
Beds:
Baths:

953 NW 64th St, Seattle
MLS #:
Status:
Price:
@ SqFt:
Beds:
Baths:

932 NW 63rd St, Seattle

MLS #:
Status:
Price:
@; SqFt:
Beds:
Baths:

1325155
Sold
$1,390,000
3,070

5

3.5

1481201
Sold
$1,450,000
3,182

4

3.25

1366603
Sold
$1,625,000
3,356

4

3.5

1436806
Sold
$1,692,500
3,050

a4

3.25

1550535

$1,899,999
3,340

a4

3.5

Lot Size and Square Footage Are Estimates. 2/26/2020 7:00:45 AM.



953 NW 62nd St

953 Upper North  2-Bdrm/1.75 Bath
955 Upper South  3-Bdrm/1.75 Bath
957 Lower South ~ 3-Bdrm/1.75 Bath
11 x 31 Garages (35 x 31.5 footprint)

Totals

1,153
1,307
1,427
1,103

4,990

Actual/Prior

$1,300
$2,400
$2,100
$ 0
$5,800

Rent/sq ft Est. Rents

$2,060
$2,580
$2,460
$ 400

$7,500

Rent/sq ft

PRICE $1,342,000 Feb 2020 - 953 is vacant; 955 is owner occupied /vacant June 1st; 957 lease ends Aug 31st.
25% Down $ 336,000 Dec 2019 - 953 was rented to a family long term $1300/m.
75% Loan  $1,006,000 2018 to Jan 2019 #955 leased @ $2400. Feb 2019+ #955 owner occupied.

Many good applicants evaluate the price per bedroom, estimated as $1030 / $860 / $820.

Actual 2019 Pro Forma 2020

Gross Scheduled Income (GSI) 61,800
Property Tx 11,252
Insurance 2019 1,447
Utilities est. by Residents 4,282
Upkeep est 3% of GSI 2,700
Vacancy est 3% of GSI 0
Total Expenses 19,681
Net Operating Income (NOI) 22,348

Total Expenses/mo. (18,000 / 12)

Best practice for borrowers is to seek financing
quotes from commercial and residential

loan brokers: fixing really low rates for five

and ten year terms and/or finding homeowner
discounts on thirty-year loans.

90,000
10,950
1,650

0

2,700
2,700
18,000
72,000
*%1,500

Cash Flow & Return

Rent

** Expenses/m. as shown

NOI Net Monthly

Principal & interest @ 4.5%

Cash flow/m.

Cash flow/yr

Cash return (1st yr 10,836/336,000 down)
Pay down loan (1st yr 16,229/12 =)

Return on investment/m.
Return/yr (2243 x 12)
26,916/336,000 down

Market GRM 14.9 Market Cap

7,500

- 1,500
6,000

- 5,097
903
10,836
3.2%
1,340
2,243
26,916
8.0%

54




Apt Home 955



953 NW 62nd St




Apt Home 957/



S EC/

Ao File No U012056
perty Address 955 NW 62ND ST
ty SEATTLE County KING State WA Zip 98107

Borrower MCGINNIS, TIM/JEANNIE
1750 112TH AVE NE, A-209

46.0' 957
Bedroom Bedroom Kitchen Bedroom Bedroom Kitchien Dining Room
Dining Room
o Bath Bath
o~
Living Room Living Room
Bedroom Bath
Bedroom
00 Foyer Bath Laundry F
o S 2100 ° oyer
Te] n
15.0' 10.0' .0
35.0' e
[a\]
35.0"
Bedroom Bedroom
o Kitchen Bath
®
Dining Room Laundry
Closet 3 Car Garage o
Living Room «
Foyer
35.0'
Scale: 1=13
LIVING AREA BREAKDOWN
Breakdown Subtotals
Unit 955
24.5 x 46.0 1127.00
5.0 x 15.0 75.00
5.0 x 21.0 105.00
Unit 953
5.0 x 10.0 50.00
31,5 x 35.0 1102.50
Unit 957

31.5 =x 35 0 1102 K0



Apt Home 957 (+ west gar 953)



Apt Home 953
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ST S;'mcd. Wim. Hickman Moore
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Atfest HW. Carroll 2y
C. /'fﬂ Clerk.
By F.L Worson. Deputy

SO08737.

Filed for rocord of request
of itk Guorantes Abst. Co. Sep’ /4,
1207 af B0 min. post 8A.NM and
recordad in vol 6. of Flats éoiﬁc
41, records of King County, Wosh

24 g icw”
s : Courty Auditor.
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70 7THE CITY OF SEAT7LE

T Bostiorn.
Surveyor:

DE.SCRIPTION

This The Bow Addition o the C/ffy of
Seotte comprises all of the W& of the followin
described Troct- Be /'rmm%ff the SW.Corner o
Lot 4. Sec 18 T 25N Fe3 E. 7 Thence North 32
rods, thence East 40 rods, therce South 32 rods;
thence West 40 rods fo the ploce of begimning.
A dhmensions arc as showrn orf the glat

DEDICATION

Hrow all men by theses presents fhat |
Magasie M Bow, a divorted woman owner in fe¢
S5 /g/c of e, Jord crmbraced in this plof of
Thé Bow Addifion 1o the City of Scotfie’, do
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